19
(0.75)
1/2-14 NPT
WITH 22 (7/8) HEX
ZERO ADJUSTMENT
SPAN ADJUSTMENT
OTHER SIDE
1/2-14 NPT

E
 T
R
A
N
S
D
U
C
E
R
SAll Ranges
$530
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
0 to 50 psig 0 to 3.4 bar PX43E0-050GI $530 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 60 psig 0 to 4.1 bar PX43E0-060GI 530 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 100 psig 0 to 6.9 bar PX43E0-100GI 530 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 200 psig 0 to 13.8 bar PX43E0-200GI 530 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 300 psig 0 to 20.7 bar PX43E0-300GI 530 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 500 psig 0 to 34.5 bar PX43E0-500GI 530 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 750 psig 0 to 51.7 bar PX43E0-750GI 530 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
Comes complete with 5-point NIST traceable calibration.
Metric ranges available – consult Engineering.
* See section D for compatible mters.
Ordering Examples: PX43E0-100GI, 100 psi gage model with stainless steel wetted parts,